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2019-20 

Tuesday, December 17 Thursday, January 16 

Schuylkill Haven @ Pottsville 
Tamaqua @ North Schuylkill 

Mahanoy Area @ Blue Mountain 

Pottsville @ Schuylkill Haven 
North Schuylkill @ Tamaqua 

Blue Mountain @ Mahanoy Area 

Thursday, December 19 Tuesday, January 21 

Pottsville @ Tamaqua 
Schuylkill Haven @ Mahanoy Area 
Blue Mountain @ North Schuylkill 

Tamaqua @ Pottsville 
Mahanoy Area @ Schuylkill Haven 
North Schuylkill @ Blue Mountain 

Tuesday, January 7 Thursday, January 23 

North Schuylkill @ Pottsville 
Blue Mountain @ Schuylkill Haven 

Mahanoy Area @ Tamaqua 

Pottsville @ North Schuylkill 
Schuylkill Haven @ Blue Mountain 

Tamaqua @ Mahanoy Area 

Thursday, January 9 Tuesday, January 28 

North Schuylkill @ Schuylkill Haven 
Tamaqua @ Blue Mountain 
Pottsville @ Mahanoy Area 

Schuylkill Haven @ North Schuylkill 
Blue Mountain @ Tamaqua 
Mahanoy Area @ Pottsville 

Tuesday, January 14 Thursday, January 30 

Blue Mountain @ Pottsville 
Mahanoy Area @ North Schuylkill 

Schuylkill Haven @ Tamaqua 

Pottsville @ Blue Mountain 
North Schuylkill @ Mahanoy Area 

Tamaqua @ Schuylkill Haven 

 


